

M/L 884
10.11.2022
Court. No. 19
GB

RVW 42 of 2020
In
C.O. No.2877 of 2018

Jiban Krishna Banik
Vs.
Kanika Saha

None appears on behalf of the petitioner in support of the review application. No accommodation is prayed for. On the last occasion also none appeared on behalf of the petitioner.

Accordingly, the review application is dismissed for default.

(Shampa Sarkar, J.)